Room timetable - FHE SOE South Block Old Library (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

Semester 2 TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM | 06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Postgraduate, 04:30PM-07:30PM, Wks
S2W11-S2W12

Room: FHE SOE South
Block Old Library

S Course: EDRS 6210
Staff: RAMJATTAN,Vishal
2 Rooms: FHE SOE 218; FHE SOE 221,
FHE SOE AUDITORIUM; FHE SOE
South Block Old Library
Lecture, Wks S2W11- Tutorial,
S2W12 Wks
> Course: EDSC 3418 gg‘xﬂ
(-5 Staff: COOPER,Cecelia
re| Room: FHE SOE South ||/Course:
N Block Old Library EDSC 3418
Staff:
Q COOPER,
-0 Cecelia
|— Room: FHE
SOE South
Block OlId
Library
Lecture, Wks S2W11- Tutorial,
> S2W12 Wks
© Course: EDMA 3902 S2w11-
O Staff: ALEXANDER, S2wi2
n Vivian Course:
Q Room: FHE SOE South || EDMA
cC Block Old Library 3902
Staff: ALI,
© Shirdi
G) Room: FHE
; SOE South
Block OlId
Library
Lecture, Wks S2W11-
- S2W12
c Course: EDSC 3418
I_ Staff: COOPER,Cecelia
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Semester 2 TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Thursday

Tutorial,
Wks
S2W11-
S2W12

Course:
EDSC 3418
Staff:
COOPER,
Cecelia
Room: FHE
SOE South
Block OlId
Library

Friday

Lecture, Wks S2W11-

S2w12

Course: EDME 2006
Staff: JOSEPH,Sherma
Room: FHE SOE South
Block Old Library

Tutorial,
Wks
S2W11-
S2W12

Course:
EDME
2006

Staff:
LUCAS,
Tracey
Room: FHE
SOE South
Block Old
Library

Sat

Sun
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