## Semester\_2\_TT2023\_2024



## Room timetable - FHE SOE South Block Old Library (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon									S2W <sup>2</sup> Cours Staff: Room FHE S	11-S2W12 se: EDRS 621 RAMJATTAN ss: FHE SOE	I,Vishal 218; FHE SO RIUM; FHE S			
Tuesday										Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: EDS Staff: COOP Room: FHE Block Old Lil	SC 3418 ER,Cecelia SOE South	Tutorial, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDSC 3418 Staff: COOPER, Cecelia Room: FHE SOE South Block Old Library		
Wednesday										Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: EDN Staff: ALEX/ Vivian Room: FHE Block Old Lil	MA 3902 ANDER, SOE South	Tutorial, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDMA 3902 Staff: ALI, Shirdi Room: FHE SOE South Block Old Library		
Thu										Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: EDS Staff: COOP Room: FHE Block Old Lil	SC 3418 ER,Cecelia SOE South			

## Semester\_2\_TT2023\_2024



## Room timetable - FHE SOE South Block Old Library (Wks S2W11-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Thursday												Tutorial, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDSC 3418 Staff: COOPER, Cecelia Room: FHE SOE South Block Old Library		
Friday										Lecture, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDME 2006 Staff: JOSEPH,Sherma Room: FHE SOE South Block Old Library		Tutorial, Wks S2W11- S2W12 Course: EDME 2006 Staff: LUCAS, Tracey Room: FHE SOE South Block Old Library		
Sat														
Sun														